
DRINKS
Cocktail
The Ranch Nitro-Dynamite 
(Nitrogen Test-tube) 

19

Gin, Vodka, Rum, Tequila, Blue Curacao,
Sweet & Sour Mix, Peach Nectar, Cranberry Juice

Amigo’s Trickdraw (Nitrogen Margarita’s)     19
Tequila, Lumina Triple Sec, Sweet & Sour Mix, 
Fruit Infusion 

  

Choice of Flavour  --

Menu is subject to change without prior notice. All prices listed are subjected to service charge & prevailing government tax.

BottleGlassAperitifs
Aperol
Sambuca
Baileys Irish Cream

14
14
14

158
168
168

Gin
Bombay Dry
Hendricks
Roku Japan

14
15
15

158
178
178

Vodka
Smirnoff Vodka
42 Below Feijoa

14
14

148
148

Rum
Bacardi Carta Blanca (White Rum)

Black Tears (Cuban Spiced Rum)

14
15

158
168

Tequila
Camino Gold 14 158

Bourbon
Jack Daniel 15 168

Blended Scotch
Ballentine’s
Monkey Shoulder

14
14

158
178

Single Malt
Balvenie (12 Years)

The Macallan Double Cask (12 Years)

Highland Park (12 Years)

Auchentoshan (18 Years)

16 208
218
198
258

Watermelon Iced Cube    Passion Fruit
Lychee    Yuzu

|
|

Roku Blossom (Nitrogen Martini’s)      19
Roku Japanese Gin, Lumina Tripple Sec, Martini 
Extra Dry Vermouth, Infused Fruit Mix, Fruit Caviar 

  

Choice of Flavour  -- Passion Fruit    Yuzu    Lychee||

The Smoking Gun (Nitrogen Mojito’s)      19
Black Tears Spiced  Rum, Lumina Tripple Sec, 
Mint leaves, Lime, Brown Sugar, Fruit Caviar

  

Choice of Flavour  -- Passion Fruit    Watermelon    Yuzu||

Choice of Flavour  -- Original    Lychee    Yuzu||

Mr. Wrangler (Feijoa Vodka & Cucumber)      19
Below 42 Feijoa Vodka, Lumina Triple Sec, 
Cucumber Monin & Fresh Lime

  

Sunshine Firespell (Italian Prosecco Spritzer)     19
Prosecco, Lumina Triple Sec, 
Passion Fruit Mix, Sorbet

Burst Fire (Nitrogen Iced Tea)      19
Gin, Vodka, Rum, Tequila, Blue Curacao, 
Sweet & Sour Mix, Cranberry Juice

  

Blood Shot (Red Sangria)      19
Black Tears Spiced Rum, Red Wine, Lumina 
Triple Sec, Fruits, Pineapple & Orange Juice

  

Dodged A Bullet (White Sangria)      19
Black Tears Spiced Rum, White Wine, 
Lumina Triple Sec, Pineapple & Orange Juice

  

Rodeo Old Fashion      19
Eldoria Elder Flower Liqueur, Highland Park 
Whisky, Bitters & Torched Rosemarry Candy

  

Singapore Sling      19
Gin, Cherry Brandy, Lumina Triple Sec, Benedictine 
Dom, Lime Juice, Pineapple juice, Grenadine & Bitters

  



Mocktails
Passionfruit Booster 11
Passionfruit Nectar, Sour Mix, Passionfruit Caviar

Watermelon Hydrator 11
Passionfruit Nectar, Sour Mix, Frozen Watermelon

BottleGlass

Glass

Japanese Malt
Nikka (From The Barrel, Hokkaido) 16

18

198

13
13
13
14
16

16
16

Beers
Heineken (Draught)

Erdinger Weiss (Draught)

Tiger (33cl, Bottled)

Asahi Dry (33cl, Bottled)

Asahi Premium Black (33cl, Can)

1Pint
(500ml)

½Pint
(330ml)

Cognac
Martell VSOP 208

Menu is subject to change without prior notice. All prices listed are subjected to service charge & prevailing government tax.

Juice
7
7
7
7

Soda
Classic Selections 8

Red Bull 8

Soda & Tonic 8

Coca-Cola Orignal Less Sugar   

Coca-Cola Zero Sugar   

Sprite

Ginger Ale 

Soda

Tonic

Sparkling (75cl)

Bottled Water
Still (75cl) 7

7

IcedHotCoffee
Freshly Brewed Coffee 
Single Espresso
Double Espresso
Decaffeinated Coffee
Cafe Latte
Cappucino

6.5

6.5

7.5

6.5

8

8

9

IcedHotNon-coffee
8

10

9

9

Chocolate 
Iced Lemon Tea
Artisanal Tea by the Pot
English Breakfast

Earl Grey

Chamomile

Green Tea

Lime
Orange
Pineapple
Cranberry

11%

13%

9%

10%

10%

9%

8%

0%

0%

5%

0%

5%

5%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

Nutri-Grade is based on default
preparation (before addition of ice). 

0%

7%

8%

7%


